
Individuels Francophones 2016 - Elite  

 

Organisateur:   

Tournoi:  Suisse Standard 

Cadence:  90 min QPF avec incrémant de 30" 

Dates:  du 04/05/2016 au 08/05/2016 

Prochaine ronde R07 :    08/05/2016 

Départages:  Cum., Buch, S.B, Vict., # N 
 

 

 

Classement Final 

Cl Pr. Nom Prénom Rnk Fide N°Club Pts Perf Cum. Buch S.B Vict. # N 

1  Godart Francois 1 2394 601 5.0 2354 21.5 27.50 18.25 4 4 

2  Claesen Pieter 2 2325 514 5.0 2371 20.0 26.50 18.00 3 4 

3  Werner Ivan 10 2064 901 4.5 2344 19.5 28.50 18.00 2 4 

4  Wiley Tom 4 2240 226 4.5 2278 15.5 24.00 12.00 4 3 

5  Mastalerz Xavier 3 2244 514 4.0 2236 18.5 26.50 13.50 2 3 

6  Fontaine Quentin 5 2217 901 4.0 2221 18.0 26.50 14.75 2 3 

7  Real Thibault 12 2045 541 3.0 2111 13.0 23.50 6.50 3 3 

8  Piacentini Claudio 7 2173 501 3.0 2122 11.5 23.50 7.50 1 3 

9  Hoffmeister Frank 6 2186 226 2.5 2032 9.5 21.00 6.75 0 4 

10  Bruno Ricardo 11 2058 501 2.5 2096 9.0 23.00 5.50 1 4 

11  Depauw Christian 9 2073 952 2.5 2045 6.5 20.50 8.00 1 4 

12  Iolis Oleg 8 2107 244 1.5 1937 5.5 23.00 3.75 1 3 

 

Résultats 
Ronde 1 (04/05/2016) 

1 Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 1-0  Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 

2 Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 0-1  Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 

3 Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 1-0  Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 

4 Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 1-0  Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 

5 Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 1-0  Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 

6 Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 1-0  Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 2 (05/05/2016) 

1 Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 ½-½ Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 



2 Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 ½-½ Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 

3 Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 0-1  Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 

4 Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 1-0  Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 

5 Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 ½-½ Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 

6 Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 ½-½ Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 3 (05/05/2016) 

1 Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 ½-½ Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 

2 Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 ½-½ Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 

3 Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 1-0  Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 

4 Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 0-1  Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 

5 Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 ½-½ Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 

6 Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 0-1  Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 4 (06/05/2016) 

1 Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 0-1  Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 

2 Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 ½-½ Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 

3 Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 0-1  Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 

4 Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 ½-½ Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 

5 Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 1-0  Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 

6 Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 0-1  Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 5 (07/05/2016) 

1 Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 ½-½ Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 

2 Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 ½-½ Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 

3 Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 0-1  Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 

4 Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 1-0  Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 

5 Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 ½-½ Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 

6 Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 ½-½ Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 6 (07/05/2016) 

1 Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 1-0  Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 

2 Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 ½-½ Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 

3 Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 0-1  Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 

4 Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 0-1  Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 

5 Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 ½-½ Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 



6 Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 0-1  Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 

Haut de page 

      

Ronde 7 (08/05/2016) 

1 Wiley Tom (2240) 4.5 ½-½ Claesen Pieter (2325) 5.0 

2 Bruno Ricardo (2058) 2.5 0-1  Godart Francois (2394) 5.0 

3 Piacentini Claudio (2173) 3.0 ½-½ Werner Ivan (2064) 4.5 

4 Fontaine Quentin (2217) 4.0 0-1  Depauw Christian (2073) 2.5 

5 Mastalerz Xavier (2244) 4.0 ½-½ Hoffmeister Frank (2186) 2.5 

6 Iolis Oleg (2107) 1.5 0-1  Real Thibault (2045) 3.0 

 


